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Professional Training Since 1984

PROJACS ACADEMY
# Title
Project Cost, Quality and Human Resources Management (PMK Workshop 2)
226/2024 N
Certified Program
225/2024 Project Cost, Quality, HR, Communication, Risk and Procurement Management
(PMK Workshops 2, 3) Certified Program
288/2024 Master's Certificate in Project Management Knowledge Areas (PMK Workshop
1, 2, 3) Preparing for PMP®, PMI-SP, PMI-RMP, CAPM - Certified Program
Project Integration, Scope & Time Management (PMK Workshop 1) - Certified
291/2024 S
287/2024 Project Integration, Scope, Time, Cost, Quality and Project Resources
Management (PMK Workshop 1, 2) - Certified Program
Project Cost, Quality and Project Resources Management (PMK Workshop 2) -
317/2024 N
Certified Program
316/2024 Project Cost, Quality, Resources, Communication, Risk, Procurement and
Stakeholders Management (PMK Workshop 2, 3) - Certified Program
366/2024 Project Communications, Risk, Procurement and Stakeholders Management
(PMK Workshop 3) - Certified Program
4112024 Master's Certificate in Project Management Knowledge Areas (PMK Workshop
1, 2, 3) Preparing for PMP®, PMI-SP, PMI-RMP, CAPM - Certified Program
Project Integration, Scope & Time Management (PMK Workshop 1) - Certified
413/2024 SrsE
410/2024 Project Integration, Scope, Time, Cost, Quality and Project Resources
Management (PMK Workshop 1, 2) - Certified Program
Project Cost, Quality and Project Resources Management (PMK Workshop 2) -
427/2024 N
Certified Program
426/2024 Project Cost, Quality, Resources, Communication, Risk, Procurement and
Stakeholders Management (PMK Workshop 2, 3) - Certified Program
454/2024 Project Communications, Risk, Procurement and Stakeholders Management

(PMK Workshop 3) - Certified Program

Duration

5
12
19

5
12

5
12

5
19

5
12

5

12

Fee US$ - VAT is
not included

5,950
11,800
9,950
3,950
6,950
3,950
6,950
3,950
15,850
5,950
11,800
5,950
11,800

5,950

London / UK
London / UK
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
London / UK
London / UK
London / UK
London / UK
London / UK

London / UK

Venue

Date

15 Jul 2024 - 19 Jul 2024
15 Jul 2024 - 26 Jul 2024
12 Aug 2024 - 30 Aug 2024
12 Aug 2024 - 16 Aug 2024
12 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024
19 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024
19 Aug 2024 - 30 Aug 2024

2 Sep 2024 - 6 Sep 2024
16 Sep 2024 - 4 Oct 2024
16 Sep 2024 - 20 Sep 2024
16 Sep 2024 - 27 Sep 2024
23 Sep 2024 - 27 Sep 2024
23 Sep 2024 - 4 Oct 2024

30 Sep 2024 - 4 Oct 2024
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