

#	Title	Duration	Fee US\$ - VAT is not included	Venue	Date
226/2024	Project Cost, Quality and Human Resources Management (PMK Workshop 2) Certified Program	5	5,950	London / UK	15 Jul 2024 - 19 Jul 2024
225/2024	Project Cost, Quality, HR, Communication, Risk and Procurement Management (PMK Workshops 2, 3) Certified Program	12	11,800	London / UK	15 Jul 2024 - 26 Jul 2024
288/2024	Master's Certificate in Project Management Knowledge Areas (PMK Workshop 1, 2, 3) Preparing for PMP®, PMI-SP, PMI-RMP, CAPM - Certified Program	19	9,950	Dubai / UAE	12 Aug 2024 - 30 Aug 2024
291/2024	Project Integration, Scope & Time Management (PMK Workshop 1) - Certified Program	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	12 Aug 2024 - 16 Aug 2024
287/2024	Project Integration, Scope, Time, Cost, Quality and Project Resources Management (PMK Workshop 1, 2) - Certified Program	12	6,950	Dubai / UAE	12 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024
317/2024	Project Cost, Quality and Project Resources Management (PMK Workshop 2) - Certified Program	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	19 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024
316/2024	Project Cost, Quality, Resources, Communication, Risk, Procurement and Stakeholders Management (PMK Workshop 2, 3) - Certified Program	12	6,950	Dubai / UAE	19 Aug 2024 - 30 Aug 2024
366/2024	Project Communications, Risk, Procurement and Stakeholders Management (PMK Workshop 3) - Certified Program	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	2 Sep 2024 - 6 Sep 2024
411/2024	Master's Certificate in Project Management Knowledge Areas (PMK Workshop 1, 2, 3) Preparing for PMP®, PMI-SP, PMI-RMP, CAPM - Certified Program	19	15,850	London / UK	16 Sep 2024 - 4 Oct 2024
413/2024	Project Integration, Scope & Time Management (PMK Workshop 1) - Certified Program	5	5,950	London / UK	16 Sep 2024 - 20 Sep 2024
410/2024	Project Integration, Scope, Time, Cost, Quality and Project Resources Management (PMK Workshop 1, 2) - Certified Program	12	11,800	London / UK	16 Sep 2024 - 27 Sep 2024
427/2024	Project Cost, Quality and Project Resources Management (PMK Workshop 2) - Certified Program	5	5,950	London / UK	23 Sep 2024 - 27 Sep 2024
426/2024	Project Cost, Quality, Resources, Communication, Risk, Procurement and Stakeholders Management (PMK Workshop 2, 3) - Certified Program	12	11,800	London / UK	23 Sep 2024 - 4 Oct 2024
454/2024	Project Communications, Risk, Procurement and Stakeholders Management (PMK Workshop 3) - Certified Program	5	5,950	London / UK	30 Sep 2024 - 4 Oct 2024